	Date:  
	Class Start Time:                                                                          Class End Time:                               

                                                                     am/pm                                                                                            am/pm
	

	Service Provided:   
	Subject:


	Total Class hours

	Count
	Student Legal Name (Print) – First   Last
	Student Signature
	Secondary School Currently Attending
	

	1
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	
	

	9
	
	
	
	

	10
	
	
	
	

	11
	
	
	
	

	12
	
	
	
	

	13
	
	
	
	

	14
	
	
	
	

	15
	
	
	
	

	16
	
	
	
	

	17
	
	
	
	

	18
	
	
	
	


Name of CIL:   ____________________________________________________________
	Hours Billed
	


I, Pre-Employment Transition Services Instructor, certify that 

· The above date and times for the services are accurate

· I personally provided all services recorded within the above Time Log; and 

· I documented the services described above.

	First and last name of Instructor (print)


	Signature of  Instructor:
	Date: 


